
THE CARTER ACADEMY 
2024-2024 CLOSURE CALENDAR 

August 2024 
SCHOOL YEAR HOURS RESUME (7a-4:30p) 

September 2024 
Labor Day-Monday, September 2 

October 2024  
None 

November 2024 
Veterans Day- Monday, November 11 CLOSED 
Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 27 EARLY CLOSURE @ 12p 
Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29 CLOSED 

December 2024 
Christmas/Winter Break-Monday, December 23 - Friday, Jan 3 

January 2025 
Wednesday, January 1- Friday, January 3 CLOSED *We will reopen Monday, January 6 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday, observed- Monday, January 20 

February 2025 
President’s Day-Monday, February 17 

March 2025 
Spring Break Thursday, March 20-Friday, March 21 

April 2025 
Good Friday-Friday, April 18 

May 2025 
Memorial Day-Monday, May 26 

June 2025 
SUMMER HOURS BEGIN MONDAY, JUNE 2 (7:30a-4:30p) 
Juneteenth-Thursday, June 19 

July 2025 
CLOSED FOR SUMMER BREAK

ALWAYS REFER TO POSTED SCHEDULES AND MONTHLY CALENDARS FOR ANY UPDATES TO THIS CLOSURE CALENDAR

TCA SCHOOL CLOSURES ARE IN BLUE  
[ADDITIONAL VPK NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS/CLOSURES ARE IN RED] 

OCT. 14 VPK NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAY/VPK PLANNING

MAR. 17-21 VPK NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS-SPRING BREAK

NOV. 25-29 VPK NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAY/THANKSGIVING

VPK LAST DAY MAY 15 *TENTATIVE GRADUATION DAY


